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Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025

2BB1-6|3BB 7-12 |1 BB 13-18 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Larry Woodruff
Leo Peloquin

Jim O'Connor
Lawrence Quartano
Serge Gagne

Gary Kastner

Sam Hall

John Wood

Ed Pierce

John Rehder
Barry Hillcoat
Kingsley VanDuzer
Stephen Horvath
Leo Polverini
George Tunstall
Greg Murray
Terry Qualey
Gustav Segerstam
Jeffrey Hesley
Bob Barnes

Total Purse

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$328.00
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WG Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025 WG

2BB1-6|3BB 7-12 |1 BB 13-18 Leaderboard

2BB1-6|3BB7-12|1BB13-18

Flight 1

ToPar | Total P
Net | Net urse

Gary Kastner + John Wood + Sam Hall + Serge Gagne
Worthington Country Club

Barry Hillcoat + John Rehder + Kingsley VanDuzer + Ed Pierce i
2 Worthington Country Club 12 134 $64.00

T3 Tom Hughes + Bob Lavigne + Terry Crossett + David Adams
Worthington Country Club

T3 Sidney Blaauw + Tom Oseland + Andre Camilli + Tom Furman
Worthington Country Club, Manistee National Golf Resort

$96.00

-8 138 $0.00

-8 138 $0.00
5 Steve Harlan + Robert Morrow + Stanley Gula + Art Plantas
Worthington Country Club

6 Douglas Grabow + Jim Gelhaar + Leonard Santivasi
Worthington Country Club

Flight 2

ToPar | Total P
Net | Net urse

Larry Woodruff + Jim O'Connor + Leo Peloquin + Lawrence Quartano $100.00
Worthington Country Club

T George Tunstall + Jeffrey Hesley + Leo Polverini + Terry Qualey
Worthington Country Club

Greg Murray + Bob Barnes + Gustav Segerstam + Stephen Horvath
T2 )
Worthington Country Club

T4 Brian Jacobs + Ron Dennis + Jim Bartelo + Bob Bohn
Worthington Country Club

-1 145 $0.00

+1 147 $0.00

A4l 135 $34.00
-11 135 $34.00

-7 139 $0.00
T4 Dan Cash + Tony Watkins + Denzil Sequeira + John Hurd
Worthington Country Club

Gerald Gratton + Ross McHardy + Albert Riccardi + William Clarke
E Worthington Country Club -5 141 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $328.00

-7 139 $0.00
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